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India’s Best Institute for |IES, GATE & PSUs

Score & Marks of GATE 2023 Top Rankers

[ Civil Engineering ]

Name Photo Stream Rank Marks

Suban Kumar

Mishra CE
Devendra
Patil B
Manish ES
Kumar Bansal
Deepak Garg CE
Saransh CE
Gupta
Ab.hlsh?k ES
Tiwari

AIR1

AIR1

AIR1

AIR 2

AR 3

AIR 4

83.11

64.33

64.33

81.52

81.11

61.67

MADE EASY
Course

Score

Classroom Course,
1000 Online Course &
Test Series

Classroom Course,
953 Online Course &
Test Series

Classroom Course

oo & Test Series

Classroom Course,
1000 Online Course &
Test Series

Online Course &

L Test Series

Classroom Course,
909 Online Course &
Test Series



'”f Classroom Course,

Jagriti 7/ CE AIR5 80.44 991  Online Course &
Agrawal .
f J Test Series
Shashank .
Shekhar CE  AIR6 7978 983 OnlineCourse&
. Test Series
Mishra
Ramlakhan Classroom Course,
L. CE AIR7 78.09 963 Online Course &
Saini - .
. st Test Series
Subhadra | R Online Course &
Subhadarshini éf ‘E S PIR3 | 7784 368 Test Series
Divvansh Classroom Course,
y CE AIR9 77.44 955  Online Course &
Meena .
Test Series
» &) Classroom Course,
Raj Merothia ) | ES AIR9 58.67 859 Online Course &
Test Series
Vinod Kumar ce AR 2740 955  Online Course
Rav 10

N

Score & Marks of GATE 2023 Top Rankers

[ Mechanical Engineering ]

MADE EASY

Name Photo Stream Rank Marks Score
Course

Classroom Course,
ME AIR1 90.67 1000 Online Course &
Test Series

Aryan
Choudhary




‘ Classroom Course,
Aman Maan < ME AIR3 86.00 1000 Online Course &
- Test Series

Kushagra ME  AIR3 8600 1000 OnlineCourse&
Dutta Test Series
Chitwan ME AIR3 8600 1000 OnineCourse&

Test Series

Rahul Kumar Classroom Course

ME AIR6 85.67 1000

Patel & Test Series
HIELRE: gL_ g! ME AIR7 8500 995 Test Series
Kumar Kariya 'd

Dheeraj Kumar
Jha - ME AIR9 83.33 976 Online Course
ﬁ Classroom Course
: Yo =Y v
el e ME AIR10 83.00 972  Online Course &
Kasaudhan > ¢ .
'x Test Series

Score & Marks of GATE 2023 Top Rankers

[Electrical Engineering ]

Name Photo Stream Rank Marks Score ALl
Course
Bhanwar Singh @ Classroom Course,
N EE AIR1 66.00 1000 Online Course &
Choudhary =

Test Series



Sourav Pal

Vikram
Beniwal

Sitaram
Choudhary

Sarv Verma

Sitaram
Prajapat

Mandugloju
Bhanu Prakash

Nihal Omar

Aditya Kalsha

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

AIR2 64.67

AIR2 64.67

AIR4 64.33

AIR5 61.67

AIR7 61.33

AIR8 61.00

AIR9 60.67

AIR9 60.67

1000

1000

1000

976

970

964

959

959

Online Course &
Test Series

Classroom Course,
Postal Package &
Test Series

Online Course &
Test Series

Online Couse &
Test Series

Online Course &
Test Series

Classroom Course
& Test Series

Classroom Course
Online Course &
Test Series

Postal Package &
Test Series



Score & Marks of GATE 2023 Top Rankers

[Electronics Engg. & Instrumentation Engg. ]

Name Photo Stream Rank

Akash
Srivastava IN AR 1

Vikram
Beniwal IN AIR 2
Sarv Verma E IN AIR 4

[y

Vitthal
Agrawal IN i,
Rajat Kumar EC AIR 5
Bharat Raheja EC AIR 6
Naveen Jasti EC AIR 7
Harshit Dubey IN AIR 7

Prashant

Lavania EC AR 8

Marks

78.33

77.33

73.00

73.00

79.33

79.00

78.67

72.00

78.00

Score

968

953

892

892

965

961

957

878

949

MADE EASY
Course

Classroom Course
Online Course &
Test Series

Classroom Course
Online Course &
Test Series

Online Course &
Test Series

Online Course
Postal Package &
Test Series

Test Series & IGP

Online Course &
Test Series

Test Series

Online Course &
Test Series

Classroom Course,
Postal Package &
Test Series



Online Course &
Test Series

Bharat Raheja IN ARS8 7133 868

Divyansh Online Course,
Chandra Roy IN AIR9 70.67 859 Postal Package &
Test Series
Gautam Rana EC T: 7733 940  Online Course
_B T Bala EC AIR 77.33 940 Test Series
Vinayagam 10

Score & Marks of GATE 2023 Top Rankers

[Computer Science Engg. & PI ]

Name Photo Stream Rank Marks Score e 5Y
Course
Jayadeep
Sudhakar CS AIR1 93.67 1000 Test Series
More
Sh Gowtham Online Course,
Gudimella PI AIR1 87.33 938 Postal Package &
Test Series
Mahek CS AIR2 92.00 1000 Classroom Course
Shamsukha

-

Rohit Kumar Pl AIR2 87.00 934 Test Series

LY



] Classroom Course,
Saket Pareek . 4 PI AIR4 86.00 920 Online Cou.rse &
Test Series

Classroom Course,

Satyam Shukla CS AIR4 88.67 983 Online Course &
Test Series
Dhruv
Harsukhbhai CS AIR5 87.67 972 Test Series
Kathrotiya
Kumar Vishesh ! Pl AIR5 83.67 888 Test Series
Priyanshu .
Pl AIR 7 83.33 884 Test Series
Gupta
SlEBALLLET Pl AIR8 83.00 879 Test Series
Sahu

Pl AIR9 8233 g7o CnlineCourse&

;‘im Test Series

Rishi Raj Singh ™ (o) AIR10 86.33 956 Test Series

Kadam Pratik

Score & Marks of GATE 2023 Top Rankers
[Chemical Engineering & XE ]

DEE
Name Photo Stream Rank Marks Score AL aall
Course
, , Classroom Course
[ 3 e 1 ’
ABHISHEK -, XE AIR 2 81.33 922 Online Course &

KASAUDHAN % .
‘x Test Series



MAYUR
RAMDAS
DHANAWADE

Piyush Suktel

Bibekananda
Sahoo

Birupakhya
Patro

Mohit
thanekar

£
fadds

XE

XE

CH

CH

XE

AIR3

AIR 6

AIR 6

AIR 10

AIR10

81.00

79.33

78.33

76.67

78.33

917

895

893

873

882

Online Course &
Test Series

Classroom Course
& Test Series

Test Series

Test Series

Classroom Course,
Online Course &
Test Series



