

# MADE EASY

India's Best Institute for IES, GATE & PSUs

## Score & Marks of GATE 2023 Top Rankers

### **Civil Engineering**

Name	Photo	Stream	Rank	Marks	Score	MADE EASY Course
Suban Kumar Mishra		CE	AIR 1	83.11	1000	Classroom Course, Online Course & Test Series
Devendra Patil		ES	AIR 1	64.33	953	Classroom Course, Online Course & Test Series
Manish Kumar Bansal	ATEBOARIA MATERIA MATE	ES	AIR 1	64.33	953	Classroom Course & Test Series
Deepak Garg		CE	AIR 2	81.52	1000	Classroom Course, Online Course & Test Series
Saransh Gupta		CE	AIR 3	81.11	999	Online Course & Test Series
Abhishek Tiwari		ES	AIR 4	61.67	909	Classroom Course, Online Course & Test Series

Jagriti Agrawal	CE	AIR 5	80.44	991	Classroom Course, Online Course & Test Series
Shashank Shekhar Mishra	CE	AIR 6	79.78	983	Online Course & Test Series
Ramlakhan Saini	CE	AIR 7	78.09	963	Classroom Course, Online Course & Test Series
Subhadra Subhadarshini	CE	AIR 8	77.74	959	Online Course & Test Series
Divyansh Meena	CE	AIR 9	77.44	955	Classroom Course, Online Course & Test Series
Raj Merothia	ES	AIR 9	58.67	859	Classroom Course, Online Course & Test Series
Vinod Kumar Rav	CE	AIR 10	77.40	955	Online Course

## **Mechanical Engineering**

Name	Photo	Stream	Rank	Marks	Score	MADE EASY Course
Aryan Choudhary		ME	AIR 1	90.67	1000	Classroom Course, Online Course & Test Series

Aman Maan		ME	AIR 3	86.00	1000	Classroom Course, Online Course & Test Series
Kushagra Dutta		ME	AIR 3	86.00	1000	Online Course & Test Series
Chitwan		ME	AIR 3	86.00	1000	Online Course & Test Series
Rahul Kumar Patel		ME	AIR 6	85.67	1000	Classroom Course & Test Series
Rushi Pradip Kumar Kariya		ME	AIR 7	85.00	995	Test Series
Dheeraj Kumar Jha	THE STATE OF THE S	ME	AIR 9	83.33	976	Online Course
Abhishek Kasaudhan		ME	AIR 10	83.00	972	Classroom Course, Online Course & Test Series

## **Electrical Engineering**

Name	Photo	Stream	Rank	Marks	Score	MADE EASY Course
Bhanwar Singh Choudhary		EE	AIR 1	66.00	1000	Classroom Course, Online Course & Test Series

Sourav Pal	EE	AIR 2	64.67	1000	Online Course & Test Series
Vikram Beniwal	EE	AIR 2	64.67	1000	Classroom Course, Postal Package & Test Series
Sitaram Choudhary	EE	AIR 4	64.33	1000	Online Course & Test Series
Sarv Verma	EE	AIR 5	61.67	976	Online Couse & Test Series
Sitaram Prajapat	EE	AIR 7	61.33	970	Online Course & Test Series
Mandugloju Bhanu Prakash	EE	AIR 8	61.00	964	Classroom Course & Test Series
Nihal Omar	EE	AIR 9	60.67	959	Classroom Course Online Course & Test Series
Aditya Kalsha	EE	AIR 9	60.67	959	Postal Package & Test Series

### **Electronics Engg. & Instrumentation Engg.**

Name	Photo	Stream	Rank	Marks	Score	MADE EASY Course
Akash Srivastava		IN	AIR 1	78.33	968	Classroom Course Online Course & Test Series
Vikram Beniwal		IN	AIR 2	77.33	953	Classroom Course Online Course & Test Series
Sarv Verma		IN	AIR 4	73.00	892	Online Course & Test Series
Vitthal Agrawal		IN	AIR 4	73.00	892	Online Course Postal Package & Test Series
Rajat Kumar		EC	AIR 5	79.33	965	Test Series & IGP
Bharat Raheja		EC	AIR 6	79.00	961	Online Course & Test Series
Naveen Jasti		EC	AIR 7	78.67	957	Test Series
Harshit Dubey		IN	AIR 7	72.00	878	Online Course & Test Series
Prashant Lavania		EC	AIR 8	78.00	949	Classroom Course, Postal Package & Test Series

Bharat Raheja	IN	AIR 8	71.33	868	Online Course & Test Series
Divyansh Chandra Roy	IN	AIR 9	70.67	859	Online Course, Postal Package & Test Series
Gautam Rana	EC	AIR 10	77.33	940	Online Course
B T Bala Vinayagam	EC	AIR 10	77.33	940	Test Series

## **Computer Science Engg. & Pl**

Name	Photo	Stream	Rank	Marks	Score	MADE EASY Course
Jayadeep Sudhakar More		CS	AIR 1	93.67	1000	Test Series
Sh Gowtham Gudimella		PI	AIR 1	87.33	938	Online Course, Postal Package & Test Series
Mahek Shamsukha		CS	AIR 2	92.00	1000	Classroom Course
Rohit Kumar		PI	AIR 2	87.00	934	Test Series

Saket Pareek	PI	AIR 4	86.00	920	Classroom Course, Online Course & Test Series
Satyam Shukla	CS	AIR 4	88.67	983	Classroom Course, Online Course & Test Series
Dhruv Harsukhbhai Kathrotiya	CS	AIR 5	87.67	972	Test Series
Kumar Vishesh	PI	AIR 5	83.67	888	Test Series
Priyanshu Gupta	PI	AIR 7	83.33	884	Test Series
Umashankar Sahu	PI	AIR 8	83.00	879	Test Series
Kadam Pratik	PI	AIR 9	82.33	870	Online Course & Test Series
Rishi Raj Singh	cs	AIR 10	86.33	956	Test Series

## **Chemical Engineering & XE**

Name	Photo	Stream	Rank	Marks	Score	MADE EASY Course
ABHISHEK KASAUDHAN	8 6	ΧE	AIR 2	81.33	922	Classroom Course, Online Course & Test Series

MAYUR RAMDAS DHANAWADE	96	XE	AIR 3	81.00	917	Online Course & Test Series
Piyush Suktel		XE	AIR 6	79.33	895	Classroom Course & Test Series
Bibekananda Sahoo		СН	AIR 6	78.33	893	Test Series
Birupakhya Patro		СН	AIR 10	76.67	873	Test Series
Mohit thanekar		XE	AIR 10	78.33	882	Classroom Course, Online Course & Test Series